STA
M
PS,
 BA
DGES, GIFTS
LA
B
ELS

Bookmarks� 74
Event Tickets� 74
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 Marketing Materials� 75-76
	 General Information� 165
pages 75-7656
M
A
R
K
ET
IN
G
M
AT
ER
IA
LS
Posters
Size Imprint Item Number 5 10 25 50 100 250 500 1,000 2,500 5,000
12" x 18"
4/0 LFP-X1-FF-NAV0 $66.50 $68.00 $70.50 $87.30 $118.20 $200.50 $339.50 $447.60 $689.20 $1,025.70
4/4 LFPS-X1-FF-NAV0 $83.20 $86.80 $90.80 $125.90 $175.60 $287.30 $435.00 $552.20 $811.00 $1,164.70
13" x 19"
4/0 LFP-X2-FF-NAV0 $95.40 $123.30 $130.90 $156.90 $196.40 $286.80 $449.60 $499.90 $767.40 $1,129.70
4/4 LFPS-X2-FF-NAV0 $149.20 $178.10 $189.30 $218.70 $261.90 $390.30 $558.70 $619.20 $919.60 $1,293.60
18" x 24"
4/0 LFP-X3-FF-NAV0 $144.10 $175.10 $200.00 $260.40 $317.20 $442.00 $615.00 $669.40 $1,034.90 $1,457.60
4/4 LFPS-X3-FF-NAV0 $211.10 $244.10 $270.50 $334.50 $394.80 $528.30 $711.00 $781.10 $1,271.30 $1,708.30
19" x 27"
4/0 LFP-X4-FF-NAV0 $204.00 $244.00 $268.50 $346.10 $455.30 $589.20 $770.40 $884.10 $1,479.90 $2,293.90
4/4 LFPS-X4-FF-NAV0 $271.50 $312.60 $339.50 $420.70 $532.90 $675.00 $866.40 $997.20 $1,716.40 $2,544.70
(R) Production time: 3 working days.
4/0 - Full Color Front Only  |  4/4 - Full Color Both Sides
Features: